Estimated Labor Cost for the Repair of College of Engineering and Technology Building

No.

Work Description

Required

No. of
Worker

Rate
per day

Duration
of
Working
days

Sub-Total
(Php)

Total
(Php)

Repair of roof
and aluminium
roll-up at the
Engineering
Workshop, Crop
Processing
Building, Farm
Machinery Shed,
and DABE
Administrative
office

Finishing
Carpenter

500.00

25 days

25,000.00

Welder

500.00

25 days

12,500.00

37,500.00

Repair of ceiling
and roof gutter at
the CET Activity
Hall and EB
201A hallways

Finishing
Carpenter

500.00

15 days

15,000.00

15,000.00

Repair of flooring
tiles at the CET
Annex Activity
Hall, Mini Library,
EB 203A, and
DGE
Administrative
office

Finishing
Mason

500.00

30 days

30,000.00

Labor

400.00

30 days

24,
000.00

54,000.00

Fixing of
electrical
installation of
lighting fixtures,
convenience
outlets and
ceiling fans at EB
105, 106, 205
and 206

Electrician

500.00

10 days

10,000.00

10,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT

116,500.00

Prepared by:

ROGELIO E. PONCE
CET Gen. Labor Foreman



