## Estimated Labor Cost for the Repair of College of Engineering and Technology Building

No.	Work Description	Required	No. of Worker	Rate per day	Duration of Working days	Sub-Total (Php)	Total (Php)
1.	Repair of roof and aluminium roll-up at the Engineering Workshop, Crop Processing Building, Farm Machinery Shed, and DABE Administrative office	Finishing Carpenter	2	500.00	25 days	25,000.00	37,500.00
		Welder	1	500.00	25 days	12,500.00	
2.	Repair of ceiling and roof gutter at the CET Activity Hall and EB 201A hallways	Finishing Carpenter	2	500.00	15 days	15,000.00	15,000.00
3.	Repair of flooring tiles at the CET Annex Activity Hall, Mini Library, EB 203A, and DGE Administrative office	Finishing Mason	2	500.00	30 days	30,000.00	54,000.00
		Labor	2	400.00	30 days	24, 000.00	
4.	Fixing of electrical installation of lighting fixtures, convenience outlets and ceiling fans at EB 105, 106, 205 and 206	Electrician	2	500.00	10 days	10,000.00	10,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT							116,500.00

Prepared by:

**ROGELIO E. PONCE** 

CET Gen. Labor Foreman